Town of New Lebanon

June 11, 2024

General Fund

Assessor - Cont. Exp.

Feasability Study - Cont. Exp.

State Aid - Feasability Study
Town Board - Cont. Exp.
ARPA - Revenue Acct.

CAC - ARPA Funds
Contingent

Highway Fund

Brush & Weeds - Equipment
Brush & Weeds - Cont. Exp.

Acct No.

A-1355.4
A-6410.42
A-3920
A-1010.4
A-4900
A-8710.4A
A-1990.4

Acct No.

DA 5140.2
DA 5140.4

Budget Amendment # 6 of 2024

Increase Increase Est.
Appropriations Revenues
Decrease Est. Decrease

Revenues Appropriations
|

$2,100

$59,000
$52,850
$100
$3,000
$3,000
$2,350
$61,200 $61,200
$975
$975
$975 $975

The Town Board authorizes the Supervisor to make the preceeding budget amendments

to the 2024 Budget.

Supervisor

Town Board
Town Board
Town Board
Town Board

Town Clerk
Date

Drnf

IUJ-

June 11, 2024






