## **Town of New Lebanon**

Town Clerk

Date

## **Budget Amendment # 6 of 2024**

June 11, 2024

			ı
		Increase	Increase Est.
June 11, 2024	_	Appropriations	Revenues
		Decrease Est.	Decrease
	_	Revenues	Appropriations
General Fund	Acct No.		
Assessor - Cont. Exp.	A-1355.4	\$2,100	
Feasability Study - Cont. Exp.	A-6410.42	\$59,000	
State Aid - Feasability Study	A-3920	·	\$52,850
Town Board - Cont. Exp.	A-1010.4	\$100	
ARPA - Revenue Acct.	A-4900		\$3,000
CAC - ARPA Funds	A-8710.4A		\$3,000
Contingent	A-1990.4		\$2,350
T	otal	\$61,200	\$61,200
-			
Highway Fund	Acct No.		
	Acct No. <b>DA 5140.2</b>	<b>\$</b> 975	
Highway Fund		\$975	<b>\$975</b>
Highway Fund  Brush & Weeds - Equipment  Brush & Weeds - Cont. Exp.	DA 5140.2	\$975 \$975	\$975 \$975
Highway Fund  Brush & Weeds - Equipment  Brush & Weeds - Cont. Exp.	DA 5140.2 DA 5140.4 otal	\$975	\$975
Highway Fund  Brush & Weeds - Equipment Brush & Weeds - Cont. Exp.  To	DA 5140.2 DA 5140.4 otal	\$975	\$975
Highway Fund  Brush & Weeds - Equipment Brush & Weeds - Cont. Exp.  To  The Town Board authorizes the Supervisto the 2024 Budget.	DA 5140.2 DA 5140.4 otal	\$975	\$975
Highway Fund  Brush & Weeds - Equipment Brush & Weeds - Cont. Exp.  To  The Town Board authorizes the Supervise to the 2024 Budget.  Supervisor	DA 5140.2 DA 5140.4 otal	\$975	\$975
Highway Fund  Brush & Weeds - Equipment Brush & Weeds - Cont. Exp.  To  The Town Board authorizes the Supervise to the 2024 Budget.  Supervisor Town Board Town Board Town Board	DA 5140.2 DA 5140.4 otal	\$975	\$975
Highway Fund  Brush & Weeds - Equipment Brush & Weeds - Cont. Exp.  To  The Town Board authorizes the Supervisto the 2024 Budget.  Supervisor Town Board	DA 5140.2 DA 5140.4 otal	\$975	\$975